V¥ EVARVEST

Proposed Launch Fee Schedule (PLN - Polish Market)

Please Note - These fees are subject to change upon launch as a result of changes in our partners’ pricing.

Misc. User Cost Additional Note
Deposit Funds - Bank Transfer No Cost P?r Transfer - Same_ Day to 5 Business Day Clearance
Timeframe (depending on user bank)
Withdrawal Funds - Standard No Cost Per Transfer - 3-5 Business Day Clearance Timeframe
i Funds - Express 12.75 ztoty Per Transfer - Same Day to 2 Business Day Clearance Timeframe
Live Trading Data No Cost
Historical Trading Data No Cost
Electronic Statements No Cost
UK Stamp Duty 0.5% of UK Share Price Only applicable for stocks purchased on the London Stock

Exchange
Evarvest to cover all regulatory fees applicable for stock

Global Regulatory Charges (Except UK)  No Cost cxchanges outside of the UK,

Foreign Exchange User Cost Additional Note
Charged on the transfer of Currency to Currency (i.e. PLN to
Foreign Exchange Fees Interbank Rate + 0.45% USD for a Polish user purchasing on the New York Stock
Exchange).

Stock Exchange Stock Exchange Code User Commission Per Trade Minimum User Commission
Delayed Trade New York Stock Exchange NYSE No Cost No Minimum
Instant Trade New York Stock NYSE 3.60 ztot, No Minimum
Delayed Trade National Association of Securities NASDAQ No Cost No Minimum
Instant Trade National iation of Securities NASDAQ 3.60 ztot: No Minimum
Delayed Trade American Stock Exchange AMEX No Cost No Minimum
Instant Trade ican Stock AMEX 3.60 ztoty No Minimum
Delayed Trade Archipelago Exchange ARCA No Cost No Minimum
Instant Trade i ARCA 3.60 ztoty No Minimum
Delayed Trade Athens Stock Exchange ATH 0.7% No Minimum
Instant Trade Athens Stock ATH 0.7% + 3.60 ztot: No Minimum
Delayed Trade Bolsa De Madrid BM 0.25% 5 EUR
Instant Trade Bolsa De Madrid BM 0.25% + 3.60 ztoty 5 EUR + 3.60 ztot;
Delayed Trade EURONEXT EURONEXT 0.12% No Minimum
Instant Trade EURONEXT EURONEXT 0.12% + 3.60 ztoty No Minimum
Delayed Trade Frankfurt Stock Exchange FwB 0.2% No Minimum
Instant Trade Frankfurt Stock FWB 0.2% + 3.60 ztot: No Minimum
Delayed Trade London Stock Exchange LSE 0.1% No Minimum
Instant Trade London Stock LSE 0.1% + 3.60 ztot: No Minimum

London Stock Exchange Alternative o o
Delayed Trade Investment Market LSEAIM 0.1% No Minimum
Instant Trade London Stock Exchange Alternative | o\ 0.1% + 3.60 ztoty No Minimum

Investment Market
Delayed Trade n Stock Exchange MIL 0.2% No Minimum
Instant Trade Milan Stock MIL 0.2% + 3.60 ztot: No Minimum
Delayed Trade Malta Stock Exchange MSE 0.15% 7 Eur
Instant Trade Malta Stock MSE 0.15% + 3.60 ztoty 7 Eur + 3.60 ztot
Delayed Trade Helsinki Stock Exchange OMXH 0.2% No Minimum
Instant Trade Helsinki Stock OMXH 0.2% + 3.60 ztot: No Minimum
Delayed Trade Vienna Stock Exchange VSE 0.25% 5 EUR
Instant Trade Vienna Stock VSE 0.25% + 3.60 ztoty 5 EUR + 3.60 ztot;
Delayed Trade Exchange Electronic Trading XETRA 0.12% No Minimum
Instant Trade Electronic Trading XETRA 0.12% + 3.60 ztoty No Minimum

NB: Delayed Trades will be actioned in bulk at a pre-defined time each day (exact time yet to be announced).
NB: Instant Trades will be actioned immediately.



